
ETF detcejorP 00.125              trec non %33

SEUNEVER
 DETADILOSNOC 

 TEGDUB  EBQ  stnarG 

snoitanoD · 0221 000,57                      %2 000,57              -                   
euneveR lacoL rehtO · 5221 -                           %0 -                   -                   

hcnuL & tsafkaerB - selaS tnedutS · 1161 001,71                      %0 001,71              -                   
alumroF EBQ latoT · 0213 553,475,3                 %97 553,475,3         -                   

 tnemtsujdA mreT diM 967,253                    967,253            -                   
 I eltiT 043,651                    %3 -                   043,651            
II eltiT 102,42                      -                   102,42              

emocnI noitirtuN · 0574 827,023                    827,023            -                   
seuneveR latoT $ 394,025,4                 1                      259,933,4         145,081            

SERUTIDNEPXE

tnerruC
noitcurtsnI $ 584,749,1                 %34 800,838,1         774,901            

secivreS troppuS -                           %0 -                   
secivreS lipuP 775,19                      %2 758,67              027,41              

secivreS lanoitcurtsnI fo tnemevorpmI 540,48                      %2 265,65              384,72              
secivreS aideM lanoitacudE 000,5                        %0 000,5                -                   

 noitartsinimdA lareneG -                           -                   -                   
)leveL loohcS( noitartsinimdA loohcS 066,984                    %11 997,064            168,82              

)snoitarepO lacsiF( noitartsinimdA ssenisuB 000,222                    %5 000,222            -                   
tnalP fo noitarepO dna ecnanetniaM 018,280,1                 %42 018,280,1         -                   

lartneC ecivreS troppuS 000,03                      %1 000,03              -                   
margorP noitirtuN loohcS 968,603                    %7 968,603            -                   

margorP loohcs retfA -                           %0
syaltuO rehtO -                           %0 -                   -                   

ecivreS tbeD 669,552                    %6 669,552            -                   
-                           

serutidnepxE latoT $ 214,515,4                 %001 178,433,4         145,081            

euneveR latoT 394,025,4                 %58 259,933,4         145,081            
stnemeriuqeR hsaC latoT :sseL )214,515,4(                %001 )178,433,4(        )145,081(           

ecruos gnicnaniF rehtO :ddA
)ycneicifeD( sulpruS hsaC teN $ 180,5                        180,5                -                   

6102 ,1 yluJ fo sa ecnalab dnuF gninnigeB -                           
7102 ,03 enuJ ta ecnalab dnuf gnidnE 180,5                        

syaD 03 tnemeriuqeR dnaH no hsaC 031,173                    
STNEMERIUQER NO HSAC LATOT 031,173                    

evieceR hsaC ylhtnoM 013,743                           
dnepS esnepxE ylhtnoM 482,673                           
rednU/revO hsaC htnoM )479,82(                           

egatrohS hsaC 8102 hcraM - 7102 yluJ )297,132(                         
)8102 enuJ ot hcraM( tnemtsujdA mreT diM 967,253                           
raey eht fo dne ta hsaC 779,021                           

 sesnepxE noitarepO 214,515,4$
timiL draC tiderC  %5 177,522$

sesnepxe latot fo % ytilicaF %42
eb dluohs- %51 ytilicaF 213,776$

ymedacA surriC
TEGDUB GNITAREPO DESOPORP 8102-7102

8102 ,03 ENUJ DEDNE RAEY LACSIF ROF
7102/7/6



 tnemllornE detcejorP 00.125                     

 tegduB ylhtnoM 81-71YF 
 LATOT 81-71YF 

  TEGDUB   EBQ 81-71YF  I eltiT 81-71YF  II eltiT 81-71YF  stnemmoC 

emocnI
snoitanoD · 0221 00.052,6                             00.000,57                00.000,57                

euneveR lacoL rehtO · 5221 -                                      -                           -                           
nuL & tsafkaerB - selaS tnedutS · 1161 00.524,1                             00.001,71                00.001,71                

alumroF EBQ latoT · 0213 29.268,792                         00.553,475,3           00.553,475,3           ETF 964 noitcejorp CSCS no desaB
 tnemtsujdA mreT diM 54.793,92                           44.967,253              44.967,253              

 I elitT 63.820,31                           03.043,651              -                           03.043,651              
II eltiT 57.610,2                             00.102,42                -                           00.102,42                

emocnI noitirtuN - 0574 · 0574 03.727,62                           06.727,023              06.727,023              laem/24.3$ ta %47 hcnul ecuder eerf no desaB
emocnI latoT 87.707,673                         33.394,025,4           40.259,933,4           03.043,651              00.102,42                

-                                      -                           
esnepxE -                                      -                           

DNUF NEG - SESNEPXE NOITCNUF · 0006-01 -                                      -                           
NOITCURTSNI · 0001-01 -                                      -                           

SREHCAET-TSNI · 011-001 33.859,37                           69.994,788              69.994,788              sliated rof xirtam gniffats 81-71YF eeS
)DEIFITREC( SPMET & SBUS-TSNI · 311-001 38.543,1                             00.051,61                00.051,61                sliated rof xirtam gniffats 81-71YF eeS
)TREC-NON( SPMET & SBUS-TSNI · 411-001 -                                      -                           -                           sliated rof xirtam gniffats 81-71YF eeS

GNAL NGIEROF/EP/CISUM/TRA-TSNI · 811-001 33.737,32                           69.748,482              69.748,482              sliated rof xirtam gniffats 81-71YF eeS
ORPARAP DNA SDIA-TSNI · 041-001 33.445,7                             69.135,09                69.135,09                sliated rof xirtam gniffats 81-71YF eeS

241-001
LENNOSREP NIMDA REHTO-TSNI · 191-001 76.666,7                             00.000,29                00.000,53                00.000,75                sliated rof xirtam gniffats 81-71YF eeS
ECNARUSNI HTLAEH ETATS-TSNI · 012-001 00.007,41                           00.004,671              00.002,241              00.002,43                gniffats desaercni htiw lautca raey roirp no desaB

ACIF-TSNI · 022-001 32.074,5                             37.246,56                37.246,56                sliated rof xirtam gniffats 81-71YF eeS
METSYS TNEMERITER SREHCAET-TSNI · 032-001 83.029,61                           16.440,302              19.264,391              285,9 sliated rof xirtam gniffats 81-71YF eeS
NOITASNEPMOC TNEMYOLPMENU-TSNI · 052-001 00.004                                00.008,4                  05.375,2                  05.622,2                    lautca raey roirp no desaB

NOITASNEPMOC SREKROW-TSNI · 062-001 -                                      -                           -                           
REHCAET - ECIVRES TCARTNOC-TSNI · 123-001 -                                      -                           -                           

SEILPPUS-TSNI · 016-001 00.007                                00.004,8                  00.004,8                    lautca raey roirp no desaB
DETALER HCET SEILPPUS-TSNI · 116-001 -                                      -                           -                           

ERAWTFOS-TSNI · 216-001 14.997,4                             68.295,75                87.321,15                80.964,6                  
 raey dn2 2453$ LXI ,tnemllorne/66.21$ mutnemdE

eiduts laicos sulp 55253$ nothguoH ,0025$ ASU ,)274(
TNEMPIUQE ELBADNEPXE-TSNI · 516-001 33.338                                00.000,01                00.000,01                oidar ni noitcejorp dna draob etihW

PIUQE RETUPMOC ELBADNEPXE-TSNI · 616-001 29.792,1                             00.575,51                00.575,51                

 detcejorp ,634 ta tnemllorne tnerruc no desaB
 .dedeen potpal tneduts 501 lanoitidda ,145 ta tnemllorne

retupmoc/053$ tsoc egarevA
SKOOBTXET-TSNI · 146-001 -                                      -                           -                           

NOITCURTSNI · 0001-01 latoT 24.092,261                         90.584,749,1           18.700,838,1           82.774,901              -                           
SECIVRES LIPUP · 0012-01

ROLESNUOC YRADNOCES-SP · 371-012 61.454,5                             69.944,56                69.944,56                sliated rof xirtam gniffats 81-71YF eeS
rotceriD I eltiT .771-012 -                                      -                           -                           -                           

ACIF-SP · 022-012 19.335                                29.604,6                  29.604,6                  -                           sliated rof xirtam gniffats 81-71YF eeS
METSYS TNEMERITER SREHCAET-SP · 032-012 -                                      -                           -                           -                           sliated rof xirtam gniffats 81-71YF eeS

SCVS LANOISSEFORP DESAHCRUP-SP · 003-012 76.622,1                             00.027,41                -                           00.027,41                 .tcartnoc esrun lautca reP
SEILPPUS-SP · 016-012 76.614                                00.000,5                  00.000,5                  lautca raey roirp no desaB

SEEF DNA SEUD-SP · 018-012 -                                      -                           -                           eud ASCG
)SPIRT DLEIF( REHTO-SP · 098-012 -                                      -                           -                            tneiciffe-fles eb dluohs siht sa tegdub oN

SECIVRES LIPUP · 0012-01 latoT 14.136,7                             88.675,19                88.658,67                00.027,41                -                           
ECIVRES TCURTSNI FO TNEMEVORPMI · 0122-01

LENNOSREP NIMDA REHTO-SII · 191-122 76.816,4                             00.424,55                00.465,93                00.068,51                sliated rof xirtam gniffats 81-71YF eeS
STIFENEB EEYOLPME-SII · 002-122 -                                      -                           -                           sliated rof xirtam gniffats 81-71YF eeS

ACIF-SII · 022-122 46.381                                56.302,2                  56.302,2                  sliated rof xirtam gniffats 81-71YF eeS
METSYS TNEMERITER SREHCAET-SII · 032-122 04.677                                77.613,9                  77.613,9                  sliated rof xirtam gniffats 81-71YF eeS

loohcS retrahC ymedacA surriC
 stnarG htiw sliateD tegduB 81-71YF



SECIVRES LANOISSEFORP HCRUP-SII · 003-122 76.192                                00.005,3                  -                           00.005,3                   .tcartnoc yrtne atad 71-61YF .tegdub oN
LEVART-SII · 085-122 57.684                                00.148,5                  00.052,1                  00.057,1                  00.148,2                  lautca raey roirp no desaB

SEILPPUS-SII · 016-122 76.693                                00.067,4                  88.722,1                  21.235,1                  00.000,2                  lautca raey roirp no desaB
SEEF DNA SEUD-SII · 018-122 00.052                                00.000,3                  00.000,3                  ecnerefnoc egnahcretni aG

ECIVRES TCURTSNI FO TNEMEVORPMI · 0122-01 latoT 97.300,7                             24.540,48                03.265,65                21.282,3                  00.102,42                
SECIVRES AIDEM LANOITACUDE · 0222-01

SKOOBTXET-TSNI · 146-222
TSILAICEPS AIDEM-SME · 561-222 76.614                                00.000,5                  00.000,5                   tegdub a evah dluohs ew ,stneduts erom htiW

SECIVRES AIDEM LANOITACUDE · 0222-01 latoT 76.614                                00.000,5                  00.000,5                  -                           -                           
NOITARTSNIMDA LARENEG · 0032-01

SEILPPUS-AG · 016-032 -                                      -                           -                           tsoc detaler draob ,tegdub oN

NOITARTSNIMDA LARENEG · 0032-01 latoT -                                      -                           -                           
NOITARTSINIMDA LARENEG · 0042-01 -                                      -                           -                           

rotceriD evitcexE - AS · 021-042 00.005,21                           00.000,051              00.000,051              sliated rof xirtam gniffats 81-71YF eeS
LAPICNIRP-AS · 031-042 76.108,5                             00.026,96                00.026,96                sliated rof xirtam gniffats 81-71YF eeS

LAPICNIRP TNATSISSA-AS · 131-042 -                                      -                           -                           sliated rof xirtam gniffats 81-71YF eeS
FFATS LACIRELC-AS · 241-042 76.479,1                             00.696,32                00.696,32                sliated rof xirtam gniffats 81-71YF eeS

LENNOSREP NIMDA REHTO-AS · 191-042 29.612,6                             00.306,47                00.880,35                00.515,12                sliated rof xirtam gniffats 81-71YF eeS
ACIF-AS · 022-042 86.641,1                             02.067,31                03.414,11                09.543,2                  sliated rof xirtam gniffats 81-71YF eeS

METSYS TNEMERITER SREHCAET-AS · 032-042 78.671,3                             93.221,83                93.221,83                sliated rof xirtam gniffats 81-71YF eeS
NOITASNEPMOC TNEMYOLPMENU-AS · 052-042 00.000,2                             00.000,42                00.000,42                 cte ,seitilibail lla rof eciovni lautca no desaB

NOITASNEPMOC SREKROW-AS · 062-042 00.057                                00.000,9                  00.000,9                  eciovni lautca raey roirp no desaB
STIFENEB EEYOLPME REHTO-AS · 092-042 -                                      -                           -                           tegdub rof 022-042 eeS

.SCVS HCET & FORP DESAHCRUP-AS · 003-042 76.661                                00.000,2                  00.000,2                  gnitaeper ton tsoc nikcehc loohcs ,gniniarT
PIUQE RETUPMOC FO LATNER-AS · 344-042 00.005,1                             00.000,81                00.000,81                egasu lautca no desaB

ECNARUSNI YTILIBAIL - AS · 025-042 71.316                                00.853,7                  00.853,7                    eciovni lautca no desaB
NOITACINUMMOC-AS · 035-042 00.000,1                             00.000,21                00.000,21                 etar-E retfa ssenisub xoC

LEVART-AS · 085-042 00.526                                00.005,7                  00.005,7                  levart dna ecnerefnoc tnemeganaM
SECIVRES DESAHCRUP REHTO-AS · 595-042 00.001                                00.002,1                  00.002,1                  yhport dna tpecnec lanosreP

SEILPPUS-AS · 016-042 00.005,1                             00.000,81                00.000,31                00.000,5                  seilppus I eltiT dedulcnI
DETALER YGOLONHCET SEILPPUS-AS · 116-042 -                                      -                           -                           

ERAWTFOS RETUPMOC-AS · 216-042 33.338                                00.000,01                00.000,01                lautca 21K no desaB

SEEF DNA SEUD-AS · 018-042 00.009                                00.008,01                00.008,01                seef gniknab dna moc.llib dna lloryap lautca no desaB

NOITARTSINIMDA LARENEG · 0042-01 latoT 79.408,04                           95.956,984              96.897,064              09.068,82                -                           
SSENISUB - SECIVRES TROPPUS · 0052-01

TNATNUOCCA-BSS · 841-052 00.000,11                           00.000,231              00.000,231               nolovA
SCVS HCET & FORP DESAHCRUP-BSS · 003-052 00.005,7                             00.000,09                00.000,09                sreywaL & HV ,RH

SSENISUB - SECIVRES TROPPUS · 0052-01 latoT 00.005,81                           00.000,222              00.000,222              -                           -                           
SECIVRES TNALP  - REPO  & TNIAM · 0062-01 -                                      -                           -                           

RECIFFO YTIRUCES - POM · 191-062 -                                      -                           -                           lliwdoog ni dedulcni ,tegdub oN
ACIF-SPOM · 022-062 -                                      -                           -                           lliwdoog ni dedulcni ,tegdub oN

METSYS TNEMERITER SREHCAET-SPOM · 032-062 -                                      -                           -                           lliwdoog ni dedulcni ,tegdub oN
SCVS HCET & FORP DESAHCRUP-SPOM · 003-062 00.001                                00.002,1                  00.002,1                  .cte htimskcoL

CVS GNINAELC ,REWES ,RETAW-SPOM · 014-062 00.004                                00.008,4                  00.008,4                  ylhtnom retaw lautca no desaB
.SCVS TNIAM DNA RIAPER-SPOM · 034-062 00.041,51                           00.086,181              00.086,181              cte ,ytiruces ,nwal ,lairotinaj rof lliwdooG

LATNER GNIDLIUB - POM · 144-062 04.216,56                           08.843,787              08.843,787              tnemyap esael kramhgih no desaB
SCVS PORP DESAHCRUP REHTO-SPOM · 094-062 -                                      -                           -                            tegdub oN

)EEYOLPME-NON( ECNARUSNI-SPOM · 025-062 00.000,3                             00.000,63                00.000,63                 ytreporp dna SFPI
YGRENE-SPOM · 026-062 00.000,5                             00.000,06                00.000,06                lautca ylhtnom no desaB

SEEF DNA SEUD-SPOM · 018-062 97.189                                54.187,11                54.187,11                 xat ytreporP

SECIVRES TNALP  - REPO  & TNIAM · 0062-01 latoT 91.432,09                           52.018,280,1           52.018,280,1           -                           -                           
SECIVRES NOITATROPSNART TNEDUTS · 0072-01
SELCIHEV & PIUQE FO LATNER-STS · 244-072 -                                      -                           -                           tneciffe-fles eb dluohs pirt dleif ,tegdub oN

SECIVRES NOITATROPSNART TNEDUTS · 0072-01 latoT -                                      -                           -                           
LARTNEC - SECIVRES TROPPUS · 0082-01

SCVS HCET & FORP DESAHCRUP-CSS · 003-082 00.005,2                             00.000,03                00.000,03                R&M - gnitekraM
SNOITACINUMMOC-CSS · 035-082 -                                      -                           -                            sraey 3 rof 724$ diap ,tegdub oN

LARTNEC - SECIVRES TROPPUS · 0082-01 latoT 00.005,2                             00.000,03                00.000,03                -                           -                           
MARGORP NOITIRTUN LOOHCS · 0013-01



AIRETEFAC GORP RTUN LOOHCS-PNS · 481-013 -                                      -                           -                           
ACIF-PNS · 022-013 -                                      -                           -                           

TNEMEGANAM ECIVRES DOOF-PNS · 075-013 -                                      -                           -                           

DOOF DESAHCRUP -PNS · 036-013 24.275,52                           00.968,603              00.968,603              
 091 rof tnemellorne detcejorp ta laem/41.3 no desaB

syad
seeF & seuD - PNS · 018-013 -                                      -                           -                           

MARGORP NOITIRTUN LOOHCS · 0013-01 latoT 24.275,52                           00.968,603              00.968,603              -                           -                           
SNOITAREPO PSA · 0033-01

SECIVRES DESAHCRUP - PSA · 003-033 -                                      -                           -                           tneiciffe fles eb dluohs margorp ,tegdub oN

SNOITAREPO PSA · 0033-01 latoT -                                      -                           -                           -                           -                           
SYALTUO REHTO · 0005-01

TNEMPIUQE - YALTUO LATIPAC · 037-005 -                                      -                           -                           
RETUPMOC - YALTUO LATIPAC · 437-005 33.802                                00.005,2                  00.005,2                  potpal tnemeganaM

SERUTIDNEPXE REHTO-OO · 098-005 -                                      -                           -                           

SYALTUO REHTO · 0005-01 latoT -                                      -                           -                           -                           -                           
SECIVRES TBED · 0015-01

TNCSID & MERP DNOB FO TROMA-SD · 435-015 00.000,51                           00.000,081              00.000,081              eludehcs noitazitroma dnob no desaB
SEEF & SEUD-SD · 018-015 -                                      -                           -                           

TSERETNI-SD · 038-015 74.033,6                             46.569,57                46.569,57                eludehcs noitazitroma dnob no desaB

SECIVRES TBED · 0015-01 latoT 74.033,12                           46.569,552              46.569,552              -                           -                           

TNEMEVLOVNI TNERAP-SP · 771-012 -                                      -                           -                           tegdub oN

TSILAICEPS YGOLONHCET-AS · 161-042 -                                      -                           -                           tegdub oN

DNUF NEG - SESNEPXE NOITCNUF · 0006-01 latoT 23.482,673                         78.114,515,4           75.078,433,4           03.043,651              00.102,42                

ESOLC OT 0$ EB TSUM-ESNEPSU · 10966 -                                      -                           -                           

esnepxE latoT 23.482,673                         78.114,515,4           75.078,433,4           03.043,651              00.102,42                

emocnI teN 64.324                                74.180,5                  74.180,5                  -                           -                           



 tnemllornE detcejorP 00.125                    

 tegduB ylhtnoM 81-71YF 
 launnA 81-71YF 

 tegduB  stnemmoC 

emocnI
snoitanoD · 0221 00.052,6                            00.000,57               noitanod ediw loohcS

euneveR lacoL rehtO · 5221
nuL & tsafkaerB - selaS tnedutS · 1161 00.524,1                            00.001,71                level tneiciffe fles no margorp noitirtun no desaB

alumroF EBQ latoT · 0213 29.268,792                        00.553,475,3           evoba ees ETF noitcejorp CSCS no desaB
 tnemtsujda mreT diM 54.793,92                          44.967,253              noitaluclac tnemtsujda mret dim no desaB

tnarG I eltiT 63.820,31                          03.043,651               tnarg htiw liated tegdub eeS
tnarG II eltiT 57.610,2                            00.102,42                tnarg htiw liated tegdub eeS

emocnI noitirtuN - 0574 · 0574 03.727,62                          06.727,023              
 091 laem/42.3$ ta %001 hcnul ecuder eerf no desaB

syad

emocnI latoT 87.707,673                        33.394,025,4           
esnepxE

DNUF NEG - SESNEPXE NOITCNUF · 0006-01
NOITCURTSNI · 0001-01

SREHCAET-TSNI · 011-001 33.859,37                          69.994,788              sliated rof xirtam gniffats 81-71YF eeS
)DEIFITREC( SPMET & SBUS-TSNI · 311-001 38.543,1                            00.051,61               sliated rof xirtam gniffats 81-71YF eeS
)TREC-NON( SPMET & SBUS-TSNI · 411-001 -                                     sliated rof xirtam gniffats 81-71YF eeS

GNAL NGIEROF/EP/CISUM/TRA-TSNI · 811-001 33.737,32                          69.748,482              sliated rof xirtam gniffats 81-71YF eeS
ORPARAP DNA SDIA-TSNI · 041-001 33.445,7                            69.135,09               sliated rof xirtam gniffats 81-71YF eeS

241-001 00.000,53               sliated rof xirtam gniffats 81-71YF eeS
LENNOSREP NIMDA REHTO-TSNI · 191-001 76.666,7                            00.000,29               sliated rof xirtam gniffats 81-71YF eeS

ECNARUSNI HTLAEH ETATS-TSNI · 012-001 00.007,41                          00.004,671              
 dna gniffats desaercni htiw lautca raey roirp no desaB

esaercni eef %5
ACIF-TSNI · 022-001 32.074,5                            37.246,56               sliated rof xirtam gniffats 81-71YF eeS

METSYS TNEMERITER SREHCAET-TSNI · 032-001 83.029,61                          16.440,302              sliated rof xirtam gniffats 81-71YF eeS
NOITASNEPMOC TNEMYOLPMENU-TSNI · 052-001 00.004                               00.008,4                   lautca raey roirp no desaB

NOITASNEPMOC SREKROW-TSNI · 062-001 -                                     
REHCAET - ECIVRES TCARTNOC-TSNI · 123-001 -                                     

SEILPPUS-TSNI · 016-001 00.007                               00.004,8                   lautca raey roirp no desaB
DETALER HCET SEILPPUS-TSNI · 116-001 -                                     

ERAWTFOS-TSNI · 216-001 14.997,4                            68.295,75               

 raey dn2 2453$ LXI ,tnemllorne/66.21$ mutnemdE
 eiduts laicos sulp ,55253$ nothguoH ,0025$ ASU ,)274(

0007$
TNEMPIUQE ELBADNEPXE-TSNI · 516-001 00.000,01                ,draob etihW

loohcS retrahC ymedacA surriC
sliateD tegduB 81-71YF



PIUQE RETUPMOC ELBADNEPXE-TSNI · 616-001 29.792,1                            00.575,51               

 detcejorp ,634 ta tnemllorne tnerruc no desaB
 potpal tneduts 501 lanoitidda ,125 ta tnemllorne

 ta detcejorP .retupmoc/053$ tsoc egarevA .dedeen
%05

SKOOBTXET-TSNI · 146-001 -                                     
NOITCURTSNI · 0001-01 latoT 24.045,851                        90.584,749,1           

SECIVRES LIPUP · 0012-01
ROLESNUOC YRADNOCES-SP · 371-012 61.454,5                            69.944,56               sliated rof xirtam gniffats 81-71YF eeS

rotceriD I eltiT .771-012 -                                     -                          sliated rof xirtam gniffats 81-71YF eeS
ACIF-SP · 022-012 19.335                               29.604,6                 sliated rof xirtam gniffats 81-71YF eeS

METSYS TNEMERITER SREHCAET-SP · 032-012 -                                     -                          sliated rof xirtam gniffats 81-71YF eeS
SCVS LANOISSEFORP DESAHCRUP-SP · 003-012 00.274,1                            00.027,41               shtnom 01 ta tcartnoc esruN

SEILPPUS-SP · 016-012 00.052                               00.000,5                 lautca raey roirp no desaB
SEEF DNA SEUD-SP · 018-012 -                                     -                          eud luanna ASCG rof tegdub oN

)SPIRT DLEIF( REHTO-SP · 098-012 -                                      tneiciffe-fles eb dluohs siht sa tegdub oN

SECIVRES LIPUP · 0012-01 latoT 70.017,7                            88.675,19               
ECIVRES TCURTSNI FO TNEMEVORPMI · 0122-01

LENNOSREP NIMDA REHTO-SII · 191-122 76.816,4                            00.424,55               sliated rof xirtam gniffats 81-71YF eeS
STIFENEB EEYOLPME-SII · 002-122 -                                     sliated rof xirtam gniffats 81-71YF eeS

ACIF-SII · 022-122 46.381                               56.302,2                 sliated rof xirtam gniffats 81-71YF eeS
METSYS TNEMERITER SREHCAET-SII · 032-122 04.677                               77.613,9                 sliated rof xirtam gniffats 81-71YF eeS
SECIVRES LANOISSEFORP HCRUP-SII · 003-122 76.192                               00.005,3                 II eltiT

LEVART-SII · 085-122 57.684                               00.148,5                 lautca raey roirp no desaB
SEILPPUS-SII · 016-122 00.032                               00.067,4                 lautca raey roirp no desaB

SEEF DNA SEUD-SII · 018-122 00.052                               00.000,3                  secnerefnoc rehcaeT

ECIVRES TCURTSNI FO TNEMEVORPMI · 0122-01 latoT 21.738,6                            24.540,48               
SECIVRES AIDEM LANOITACUDE · 0222-01

SKOOBTXET-TSNI · 146-222 33.333                               00.000,4                 gnisardnuf evah ot sdeen lanoitidda ,noitcejorp cisaB
TSILAICEPS AIDEM-SME · 561-222 76.614                               00.000,5                  tegdub a evah dluohs ew ,stneduts erom htiW

SECIVRES AIDEM LANOITACUDE · 0222-01 latoT 76.614                               00.000,5                 
NOITARTSNIMDA LARENEG · 0032-01

SEILPPUS-AG · 016-032 -                                     tsoc detaler draob ,tegdub oN

NOITARTSNIMDA LARENEG · 0032-01 latoT -                                     
NOITARTSINIMDA LOOHCS · 0042-01

rotceriD evitcexE - AS · 021-042 00.005,21                          00.000,051              sliated rof xirtam gniffats 81-71YF eeS
LAPICNIRP-AS · 031-042 76.108,5                            00.026,96               sliated rof xirtam gniffats 81-71YF eeS

LAPICNIRP TNATSISSA-AS · 131-042 -                                     sliated rof xirtam gniffats 81-71YF eeS
FFATS LACIRELC-AS · 241-042 76.479,1                            00.696,32               sliated rof xirtam gniffats 81-71YF eeS

LENNOSREP NIMDA REHTO-AS · 191-042 29.612,6                            00.306,47               sliated rof xirtam gniffats 81-71YF eeS
ACIF-AS · 022-042 86.641,1                            02.067,31               sliated rof xirtam gniffats 81-71YF eeS

METSYS TNEMERITER SREHCAET-AS · 032-042 78.671,3                            93.221,83               sliated rof xirtam gniffats 81-71YF eeS
NOITASNEPMOC TNEMYOLPMENU-AS · 052-042 00.000,2                            00.000,42                cte ,seitilibail lla rof eciovni lautca no desaB

NOITASNEPMOC SREKROW-AS · 062-042 00.057                               00.000,9                 eciovni lautca raey roirp no desaB
STIFENEB EEYOLPME REHTO-AS · 092-042 -                                     tegdub rof 022-042 eeS

.SCVS HCET & FORP DESAHCRUP-AS · 003-042 76.661                               00.000,2                 gnitaeper ton tsoc nikcehc loohcs ,gniniarT



PIUQE RETUPMOC FO LATNER-AS · 344-042 00.005,1                            00.000,81               egasu lautca no desaB
ECNARUSNI YTILIBAIL - AS · 025-042 71.316                               00.853,7                   eciovni lautca no desaB

NOITACINUMMOC-AS · 035-042 00.000,1                            00.000,21                etar-E retfa ssenisub xoC
LEVART-AS · 085-042 00.526                               00.005,7                 levart dna ecnerefnoc tnemeganaM

SECIVRES DESAHCRUP REHTO-AS · 595-042 00.001                               00.002,1                 yhport dna tpecnec lanosreP
SEILPPUS-AS · 016-042 00.005,1                            00.000,81               dedulcni esnepxe I eltiT K5

DETALER YGOLONHCET SEILPPUS-AS · 116-042 -                                     
ERAWTFOS RETUPMOC-AS · 216-042 33.338                               00.000,01               lautca 21K no desaB

SEEF DNA SEUD-AS · 018-042 00.009                               00.008,01               seef gniknab dna moc.llib dna lloryap lautca no desaB

NOITARTSINIMDA LARENEG · 0042-01 latoT 79.408,04                          95.956,984              
SSENISUB - SECIVRES TROPPUS · 0052-01

TNATNUOCCA-BSS · 841-052 00.000,11                          00.000,231               nolovA
SCVS HCET & FORP DESAHCRUP-BSS · 003-052 00.005,7                            00.000,09               K03$ sreywaL & K03$ HV ,K03$ RH

SSENISUB - SECIVRES TROPPUS · 0052-01 latoT 00.005,81                          00.000,222              
SECIVRES TNALP  - REPO  & TNIAM · 0062-01

RECIFFO YTIRUCES - POM · 191-062 -                                     lliwdoog ni dedulcni ,tegdub oN
ACIF-SPOM · 022-062 -                                     lliwdoog ni dedulcni ,tegdub oN

METSYS TNEMERITER SREHCAET-SPOM · 032-062 -                                     lliwdoog ni dedulcni ,tegdub oN
SCVS HCET & FORP DESAHCRUP-SPOM · 003-062 00.001                               00.002,1                 .cte htimskcoL

CVS GNINAELC ,REWES ,RETAW-SPOM · 014-062 00.004                               00.008,4                 ylhtnom retaw lautca no desaB
.SCVS TNIAM DNA RIAPER-SPOM · 034-062 00.041,51                          00.086,181              cte ,ytiruces ,nwal ,lairotinaj rof lliwdooG

LATNER GNIDLIUB - POM · 144-062 04.216,56                          08.843,787              tnemyap esael kramhgih no desaB
SCVS PORP DESAHCRUP REHTO-SPOM · 094-062 -                                      tegdub oN

)EEYOLPME-NON( ECNARUSNI-SPOM · 025-062 00.000,3                            00.000,63                ytreporp dna SFPI
YGRENE-SPOM · 026-062 00.000,5                            00.000,06               lautca ylhtnom no desaB

SEEF DNA SEUD-SPOM · 018-062 97.189                               54.187,11                xat ytreporP

SECIVRES TNALP  - REPO  & TNIAM · 0062-01 latoT 91.432,09                          52.018,280,1           
SECIVRES NOITATROPSNART TNEDUTS · 0072-01
SELCIHEV & PIUQE FO LATNER-STS · 244-072 -                                     tneciffe-fles eb dluohs pirt dleif ,tegdub oN

SECIVRES NOITATROPSNART TNEDUTS · 0072-01 latoT -                                     
LARTNEC - SECIVRES TROPPUS · 0082-01

SCVS HCET & FORP DESAHCRUP-CSS · 003-082 00.005,2                            00.000,03               R&M - gnitekraM
SNOITACINUMMOC-CSS · 035-082 -                                      sraey 3 rof 724$ diap ,tegdub oN

LARTNEC - SECIVRES TROPPUS · 0082-01 latoT 00.005,2                            00.000,03               
MARGORP NOITIRTUN LOOHCS · 0013-01

AIRETEFAC GORP RTUN LOOHCS-PNS · 481-013 -                                     
ACIF-PNS · 022-013 -                                     

TNEMEGANAM ECIVRES DOOF-PNS · 075-013 -                                     

DOOF DESAHCRUP -PNS · 036-013 24.275,52                          00.968,603              
 rof tnemellorne detcejorp ta hcnul laem/01.3 no desaB

syad 091
seeF & seuD - PNS · 018-013 -                                     

MARGORP NOITIRTUN LOOHCS · 0013-01 latoT 24.275,52                          00.968,603              
SNOITAREPO PSA · 0033-01

SECIVRES DESAHCRUP - PSA · 003-033 -                                     tneiciffe fles eb dluohs margorp ,tegdub oN

SNOITAREPO PSA · 0033-01 latoT -                                     



SYALTUO REHTO · 0005-01 -                                     
TNEMPIUQE - YALTUO LATIPAC · 037-005 -                                      tegdub oN

RETUPMOC - YALTUO LATIPAC · 437-005 33.802                               00.005,2                 retupmoc rotartsinimdA
SERUTIDNEPXE REHTO-OO · 098-005 -                                      tegdub oN

SYALTUO REHTO · 0005-01 latoT -                                     
SECIVRES TBED · 0015-01

TNCSID & MERP DNOB FO TROMA-SD · 435-015 00.000,51                          00.000,081              eludehcs noitazitroma dnob no desaB
SEEF & SEUD-SD · 018-015 -                                     

TSERETNI-SD · 038-015 74.033,6                            46.569,57               eludehcs noitazitroma dnob no desaB

SECIVRES TBED · 0015-01 latoT 74.033,12                          46.569,552              

TNEMEVLOVNI TNERAP-SP · 771-012 -                                     tegdub oN

TSILAICEPS YGOLONHCET-AS · 161-042 -                                     tegdub oN

DNUF NEG - SESNEPXE NOITCNUF · 0006-01 latoT 23.644,273                        78.114,515,4           

ESOLC OT 0$ EB TSUM-ESNEPSU · 10966 -                                     

esnepxE latoT 23.644,273                        78.114,515,4           

emocnI teN 64.162,4                            74.180,5                 


